TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS FOR BELT CONVEYOR PRODUCTIVITY
So, the belt pressure is only 45 percent of the air pressure
contained in the bladder.
Design of Bladder
The design of the bladder also makes a difference. As
the press deflects, bladders round out, reducing contact
with the splice plates. A rounded bladder, which is popular
in many splice presses, features a reduced surface area

recipes. Recipes can then be exported from the tool and transferred to your press via a USB flash
drive. Users with multiple presses can quickly load the same set of recipes to all of their equipment.
Aero® Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein mm
24 625 AERO-625 09000
36 925 AERO-925 09001
48 1225 AERO-1225 09002
60 1525 AERO-1525 09003
72 1835 AERO-1835 09004
84 2135 AERO-2135 09005
Other Endless Splicing Tools from Flexco
Novitool® Pun M™ Mobile Finger Punch
The Pun M™ is designed to effortlessly punch fingers into PU and PVC conveyor belts in
preparation for installing endless splices.